
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL - MUKUNDAPUR 
 

 

 

SENIOR SECONDARY - ANNUAL EXAMINATION  2025-26 

Date Day XI  

05/02/26 Thursday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. 
Mathematics/Applied Mathematics/Psychology/Data 

Science/ Home Science 

 

06/02/26 Friday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. 

Computer Science/ Economics/ Informatics Practices/ 

Entrepreneurship 
 

 

09/02/26 Monday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. 
Chemistry/ Political Science/Financial Markets Management/ 

Business Studies/ Fashion Studies/ Hindustani Music 

 

10/02/26 Tuesday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. 

Physics/Accountancy/History/ Geography/ Painting 

 

11/02/26 Wednesday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. 
Physical Education 

 

12/02/26 Thursday PRACTICAL/INTERNAL A. 
Biology/ Bengali/ Hindi 

 

13/02/26 Friday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
English. 

 

16/02/26 Monday Physics/Accountancy/History/ Geography/ Painting  

18/02/26 Wednesday Biology/ Bengali/ Hindi  

20/02/26 Friday Mathematics/Applied Mathematics/Psychology/Data Science/ 

Home Science 

 

23/02/26 Monday Chemistry/ Political Science/Financial Markets Management/ 
Business Studies/ Fashion Studies/ Hindustani Music 

 

25/02/26 Wednesday English.  

27/02/26 Friday Computer Science/ Economics/ Informatics Practices/ 

Entrepreneurship 
 

 

02/03/26 Monday Physical Education  



 

Please Note: 
➢ No Assembly during Exam. 

➢ Reading time (Theory): 8:45 am – 9:00 am 

➢ Writing time (Theory): 9:00 am – 12:00 noon 

➢ From 5th to 13th February, regular classes will there for the first three 

periods. 

➢ Practical Examination/Internal Examination will Start after the long break. 

➢ The days’ a student does not have Theory Examination from 16/02/26 to 

02/03/26, he/she does not have to come to school. 


